930004307
930004318
930004292
930004316
930004290
930004312
930004325
930004331
930004322
930004291
930004293
930004333
930004302
930004314
930004334
930004294
930004332
930004324
930004296
930004308
930004301
930004317
930004303
930004326
930004320
930004304
930004329
930004289
930004321
930004309
930004295
930004310
930004319
930004327
930004313
930004330
930004323
930004297
930004306
930004311
930004300
930004315
930004328
930004305
930004298
930004299

AIR ON TIME CO.

ALCO BUILDING SOLUTIONS

BEAR STATE AIR CONDITIONING SERVICES INC
CIGARETTE KING

CLAUNCH CO

COMPLETE SERVICE INC.

CROWN CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING
DEL MAR LANDSCAPING LLC

DENNIS MEREDITH CONSTRUCTION
DREAM CONSTRUCTION & REMODELLING
DYNAMC LLC
ENLIGHTENED-SELF.COM

HOME GOODS

HUMAN SOLUTIONS LLC

JACINTO HEATING A/C

JACQUELINE JAVA

JANET PROCTOR

JM A PATIO AND CONSTRUCTION

LA FAMILIA LAVANDERIA

LA KUNG FU 9

LEGAL SERVICE BUREAU, INC.

NEXUS ENERGY SYSTEMS

PERCISION AUTO RESTORATION

PIPE IT RIGHT

PRISTINE PLUMBING

PROSCAPES O C

R & A ROOF STRUCTURES, INC

SCOTT AIRINC

SEA BREEZE WINDOW CLEANING
SERGG APPLIANCE REPAIR

SHARON MILLIGAN

SLADE STREET TACTICAL/MAGAZINE MASTERS
STERLING BUILDERS GROUP INC.
SUPERIOR DOOR SYSTEMS

TAE KIM

THE KEY LOCKSMITH

THE PINK TWIN COMPANY

TRUE TONE CARPET AND FURNITURE CLEANERS
VELEX INC.

VERITAS ELECTRIC

VF OUTDOOR INC.

WASABI SUSHI & ROLL

WES-TEC INC.

WICKETT'S PLUMBING

YGB CONSTRUCTION INC

YOUR PRIME CONTRACTOR INC.

10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
12/31/2018
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
6/30/2019

12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
10/31/2019
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
10/31/2019
6/30/2019

12/31/2018
6/30/2019

10/31/2019
12/31/2018
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
6/30/2019

12/31/2018
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019

1534-B INDUSTRIAL PARK ST
1804 EVERGREEN ST

3548 E ENTERPRISE DR

1819 E ORANGETHORPE AVE
840 MANGO ST

14408 WHITTIER BLVD B 6
6641 SMITH AVE

820 W29TH ST

4712 VIA DEL RANCHO

9877 CHAPMAN AVE ST D #428
187 W ORANGETHORPE AVE STE F
310 JEFFERSON ST APT 20 D
225 SHEFFIELD ST

2025 SANTA ANITA AVE

4170 BATAVIA ST # 107

325 LAKEPARK DR

1626 SEVILLE ST

19100 FRIAR ST

720 W CHAPMAN AVE

1448 N KRAEMER BLVD

2013 E ORANGETHORPE AVE STE A
2810 HARBOR BLVD STE 201
809 W CROWTHER AVE

328 E 38TH ST

16 TECHNOLOGY DR STE 141
2207 FLORIDA ST # A

18533 COLLIER AVE # A

19015 SUNDOWN LN

1737 TUFFREE BLVD

310 JEFFERSON ST APT 47F
895 E YORBA LINDA BLVD #101
2002 GILLILAN ST

18757 BURBANK BLVD # 110
8059 WING AVE

1441 VIA CORTEZ

27281 LAS RAMBLAS # 200
402 ARMSTRONG DR

529 KEVIN WAY

2595 DALLAS PKWY SUITE 300
5712 OAK MEADOW DR

1588 S COAST DR

1041 E IMPERIAL HWY

61 COLUMBIA

825 S LAKEVIEW AVE # A
10428 RUSH ST

7635 PONCE AVE

COVINA, CA 91722

DUARTE, CA 91010-2906
ANAHEIM, CA 92807-1640
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5493
BREA, CA 92821-3636
WHITTIER, CA 90605-2139
JURUPA, CA 91752

LONG BEACH, CA 90806-1404
YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-2927
GARDEN GROVE, CA 92841
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6932
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3317
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1837
ORANGE, CA 92687
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6409
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3014
TARZANA, CA 91335-6708
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5703
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3406
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7316
OXNARD, CA 93035-3954
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6315
SAN BERNARDINO, CA 92404-1701
IRVINE, CA 92618-2355
HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA 92648-5951
LAKE ELSINORE, CA 92530-2705
YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-4226
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2432
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3695
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2007
TARZANA, CA 91356-3375

EL CAJON, CA 92020-1245
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3225
MISSION VIEJO, CA 92691-6324
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2405
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4529
FRISCO, TX 75034-8527
YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-5631
COSTA MESA, CA 92626-1533
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1723
ALISO VIEJO, CA 92656-4149
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6719
SOUTH EL MONTE, CA 91733-3344
WEST HILLS, CA 91304-5436

(626) 858-9000

(626)531-7676 x103

)
)
(714) 237-1740
(714) 528-0400
(714) 815-8802
(562) 464-9709

(562) 426-5622
(714) 9264772
(310) 808-5242
(949) 4442346
(360) 556-6745

(714) 826-7886
(844)202-9010
(714) 8146297
(714) 4692477
(818) 425-4730

(949
(714
(805
(562
(949
(714
(714
(951
(714
(714
(562
(714

668-5113
210-3500
748-5950
889-1333
291-1843
397-5954
235-3294
471-1080
404-5807
401-1218
732-6329
305-1115

(866
619
(323
(888

303-0820
562-0224
719-5413
410-3837

(714) 6364123
(972) 581-9888
(714) 401-4776
(877)824-0613
(714) 223-7878
(949)716-7771
(714) 970-1951
(626) 350-8181
(818) 384-2482



