

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	Phone number
930004307	AIR ON TIME CO.	10/31/2019	1534-B INDUSTRIAL PARK ST	COVINA, CA 91722	(626) 858-9000
930004318	ALCO BUILDING SOLUTIONS	10/31/2019	1804 EVERGREEN ST	DUARTE, CA 91010-2906	(626) 531-7676 x103
930004292	BEAR STATE AIR CONDITIONING SERVICES INC	10/31/2019	3548 E ENTERPRISE DR	ANAHEIM, CA 92807-1640	(714) 237-1740
930004316	CIGARETTE KING	12/31/2018	1819 E ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5493	(714) 528-0400
930004290	CLAUNCH CO	10/31/2019	840 MANGO ST	BREA, CA 92821-3636	(714) 815-8802
930004312	COMPLETE SERVICE INC.	10/31/2019	14408 WHITTIER BLVD B 6	WHITTIER, CA 90605-2139	(562) 464-9709
930004325	CROWN CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING	10/31/2019	6641 SMITH AVE	JURUPA, CA 91752	
930004331	DEL MAR LANDSCAPING LLC	10/31/2019	820 W 29TH ST	LONG BEACH, CA 90806-1404	(562) 426-5622
930004322	DENNIS MEREDITH CONSTRUCTION	10/31/2019	4712 VIA DEL RANCHO	YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-2927	(714) 926-4772
930004291	DREAM CONSTRUCTION & REMODELLING	10/31/2019	9877 CHAPMAN AVE ST D #428	GARDEN GROVE, CA 92841	(310) 808-5242
930004293	DYNAMC LLC	6/30/2019	187 W ORANGETHORPE AVE STE F	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6932	(949) 444-2346
930004333	ENLIGHTENED-SELF.COM	12/31/2018	310 JEFFERSON ST APT 20 D	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(360) 556-6745
930004302	HOME GOODS	12/31/2018	225 SHEFFIELD ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3317	
930004314	HUMAN SOLUTIONS LLC	12/31/2018	2025 SANTA ANITA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1837	(714) 826-7886
930004334	JACINTO HEATING A/C	10/31/2019	4170 BATAVIA ST # 107	ORANGE, CA 92687	(844) 202-9010
930004294	JACQUELINE JAVA	12/31/2018	325 LAKEPARK DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6409	(714) 814-6297
930004332	JANET PROCTOR	12/31/2018	1626 SEVILLE ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3014	(714) 469-2477
930004324	JM A PATIO AND CONSTRUCTION	10/31/2019	19100 FRIAR ST	TARZANA, CA 91335-6708	(818) 425-4730
930004296	LA FAMILIA LAVANDERIA	6/30/2019	720 W CHAPMAN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5703	
930004308	LA KUNG FU 9	12/31/2018	1448 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3406	(949) 668-5113
930004301	LEGAL SERVICE BUREAU, INC.	6/30/2019	2013 E ORANGETHORPE AVE STE A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7316	(714) 210-3500
930004317	NEXUS ENERGY SYSTEMS	10/31/2019	2810 HARBOR BLVD STE 201	OXNARD, CA 93035-3954	(805) 748-5950
930004303	PERCISION AUTO RESTORATION	12/31/2018	809 W CROWTHER AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6315	(562) 889-1333
930004326	PIPE IT RIGHT	10/31/2019	328 E 38TH ST	SAN BERNARDINO, CA 92404-1701	(949) 291-1843
930004320	PRISTINE PLUMBING	10/31/2019	16 TECHNOLOGY DR STE 141	IRVINE, CA 92618-2355	(714) 397-5954
930004304	PROSCAPES O C	10/31/2019	2207 FLORIDA ST # A	HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA 92648-5951	(714) 235-3294
930004329	R & A ROOF STRUCTURES, INC	10/31/2019	18533 COLLIER AVE # A	LAKE ELSINORE, CA 92530-2705	(951) 471-1080
930004289	SCOTT AIR INC	10/31/2019	19015 SUNDOWN LN	YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-4226	(714) 404-5807
930004321	SEA BREEZE WINDOW CLEANING	12/31/2018	1737 TUFFREE BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2432	(714) 401-1218
930004309	SERGG APPLIANCE REPAIR	12/31/2018	310 JEFFERSON ST APT 47F	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(562) 732-6329
930004295	SHARON MILLIGAN	12/31/2018	895 E YORBA LINDA BLVD #101	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3695	(714) 305-1115
930004310	SLADE STREET TACTICAL/MAGAZINE MASTERS	12/31/2018	2002 GILLILAN ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2007	
930004319	STERLING BUILDERS GROUP INC.	10/31/2019	18757 BURBANK BLVD # 110	TARZANA, CA 91356-3375	(866) 303-0820
930004327	SUPERIOR DOOR SYSTEMS	10/31/2019	8059 WING AVE	EL CAJON, CA 92020-1245	(619) 562-0224
930004313	TAE KIM	12/31/2018	1441 VIA CORTEZ	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3225	(323) 719-5413
930004330	THE KEY LOCKSMITH	12/31/2018	27281 LAS RAMBLAS # 200	MISSION VIEJO, CA 92691-6324	(888) 410-3837
930004323	THE PINK TWIN COMPANY	12/31/2018	402 ARMSTRONG DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2405	
930004297	TRUE TONE CARPET AND FURNITURE CLEANERS	12/31/2018	529 KEVIN WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4529	(714) 636-4123
930004306	VELEX INC.	10/31/2019	2595 DALLAS PKWY SUITE 300	FRISCO, TX 75034-8527	(972) 581-9888
930004311	VERITAS ELECTRIC	10/31/2019	5712 OAK MEADOW DR	YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-5631	(714) 401-4776
930004300	VF OUTDOOR INC.	6/30/2019	1588 S COAST DR	COSTA MESA, CA 92626-1533	(877) 824-0613
930004315	WASABI SUSHI & ROLL	12/31/2018	1041 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1723	(714) 223-7878
930004328	WES-TEC INC.	10/31/2019	61 COLUMBIA	ALISO VIEJO, CA 92656-4149	(949) 716-7771
930004305	WICKETT'S PLUMBING	10/31/2019	825 S LAKEVIEW AVE # A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6719	(714) 970-1951
930004298	YGB CONSTRUCTION INC	10/31/2019	10428 RUSH ST	SOUTH EL MONTE, CA 91733-3344	(626) 350-8181
930004299	YOUR PRIME CONTRACTOR INC.	10/31/2019	7635 PONCE AVE	WEST HILLS, CA 91304-5436	(818) 384-2482